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COD CONO Hd 1 - GRANO

140WHN06 ISO40 G6.3 12000256 50 1 x 100601002

140WHN08 ISO40 G6.3 12000288 50 1 x 100801002

140WHN10 ISO40 G6.3 120003510 50 1 x 101001202

140WHN12 ISO40 G6.3 120004212 50 1 x 101201602

140WHN14 ISO40 G6.3 120004414 50 1 x 101201602

140WHN16 ISO40 G6.3 120004816 63 1 x 101401602

140WHN18 ISO40 G6.3 120005018 63 1 x 101401602

140WHN20 ISO40 G6.3 120005220 63 1 x 101601602

140WHN25 ISO40 G6.3 120006525 100 2 x 101802002

140WHN32 ISO40 G6.3 120007232 100 2 x 102002002

140WHN40 ISO40 G6.3 120008040 115 2 x 102002002

D BILANCIATURA

150WHN06 ISO50 G6.3 12000256 63 1 x 100601002

150WHN08 ISO50 G6.3 12000288 63 1 x 100801002

150WHN10 ISO50 G6.3 120003510 63 1 x 101001202

150WHN12 ISO50 G6.3 120004212 63 1 x 101201602

150WHN14 ISO50 G6.3 120004414 63 1 x 101201602

150WHN16 ISO50 G6.3 120004816 63 1 x 101401602

150WHN18 ISO50 G6.3 120005018 63 1 x 101401602

150WHN20 ISO50 G6.3 120005220 63 1 x 101601602

150WHN25 ISO50 G6.3 120006525 80 2 x 101802002

150WHN32 ISO50 G6.3 120007232 100 2 x 102002002

150WHN40 ISO50 G6.3 120008040 120 2 x 102002002

DIN 69871
AD/B

DIN 1835 E

MANDRINI PORTAFRESE TIPO WHISTLE NOTCH
WHISTLE NOTCH END MILL HOLDERS
WHISTLE NOTCH ZILINDERSCHAFTAUFNAHME
MANDRINS POUR OUTILS TYPE WHISTLE NOTCH
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COD CONO Hd 2 - GRANO INTERNO1 - GRANO

140WN206 ISO40 100 256 1 X 100601002 100501601

140WN208 ISO40 100 288 1 X 100801002 100601601

140WN210 ISO40 100 3510 1 X 101001202 100801601

140WN212 ISO40 100 4212 1 X 101201602 101002501

140WN214 ISO40 100 4414 1 X 101201602 101002501

140WN216 ISO40 100 4816 1 X 101401602 101204001

140WN218 ISO40 100 5018 1 X 101401602 101204001

140WN220 ISO40 100 5020 1 X 101601602 101603501

D

150WN206 ISO50 100 256 1 X 100601002 100501601

150WN208 ISO50 100 288 1 X 100801002 100601601

150WN210 ISO50 100 3510 1 X 101001202 100801601

150WN212 ISO50 100 4212 1 X 101201602 101002501

150WN214 ISO50 100 4414 1 X 101201602 101002501

150WN216 ISO50 100 4816 1 X 101401602 101204001

150WN218 ISO50 100 5018 1 X 101401602 101204001

150WN220 ISO50 100 5220 1 X 101601602 101603501

150WN225 ISO50 100 6525 2 X 101802002 102002001

DIN 69871
AD/B

DIN 1835 E

MANDRINI PORTAFRESE TIPO WHISTLE NOTCH
WHISTLE NOTCH END MILL HOLDERS
WHISTLE NOTCH ZILINDERSCHAFTAUFNAHME
MANDRINS POUR OUTILS TYPE WHISTLE NOTCH
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IN
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COD CONO Hd 1 - GRANO

340WHN06 ISO40 G6.3 12000256 50 1 x 100601002

340WHN08 ISO40 G6.3 12000288 50 1 x 100801002

340WHN10 ISO40 G6.3 120003510 63 1 x 101001202

340WHN12 ISO40 G6.3 120004212 63 1 x 101201602

340WHN14 ISO40 G6.3 120004414 63 1 x 101201602

340WHN16 ISO40 G6.3 120004816 63 1 x 101201602

340WHN18 ISO40 G6.3 120005018 63 1 x 101201602

340WHN20 ISO40 G6.3 120005220 63 1 x 101201602

340WHN25 ISO40 G6.3 120006525 90 2 x 101802002

340WHN32 ISO40 G6.3 120007232 100 2 x 102002002

340WHN40 ISO40 G6.3 120008040 107 2 x 102002002

D BILANCIATURA

350WHN06 ISO50 G6.3 12000256 63 1 x 100601002

350WHN08 ISO50 G6.3 12000288 63 1 x 100801002

350WHN10 ISO50 G6.3 120003510 70 1 x 101001202

350WHN12 ISO50 G6.3 120004212 80 1 x 101201602

350WHN14 ISO50 G6.3 120004414 80 1 x 101201602

350WHN16 ISO50 G6.3 120004816 80 1 x 101201602

350WHN18 ISO50 G6.3 120005018 80 1 x 101201602

350WHN20 ISO50 G6.3 120005220 80 1 x 101201602

350WHN25 ISO50 G6.3 120006525 100 2 x 101802002

350WHN32 ISO50 G6.3 120007232 105 2 x 102002002

350WHN40 ISO50 G6.3 120008040 120 2 x 102002002

MAS 403 BT
AD/B

DIN 1835 E

MANDRINI PORTAFRESE TIPO WHISTLE NOTCH
WHISTLE NOTCH END MILL HOLDERS
WHISTLE NOTCH ZILINDERSCHAFTAUFNAHME
MANDRINS POUR OUTILS TYPE WHISTLE NOTCH
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COD CONO Hd 2 - GRANO INTERNO1 - GRANO

340WN206 ISO40 100 256 1 X 100601002 100501601

340WN208 ISO40 100 288 1 X 100801002 100601601

340WN210 ISO40 100 3510 1 X 101001202 100801601

340WN212 ISO40 100 4212 1 X 101201602 101002501

340WN214 ISO40 100 4414 1 X 101201602 101002501

340WN216 ISO40 100 4816 1 X 101401602 101204001

340WN218 ISO40 100 5018 1 X 101401602 101204001

340WN220 ISO40 100 5220 1 X 101601602 101603501

D

350WN206 ISO50 100 256 1 X 100601002 100501601

350WN208 ISO50 100 288 1 X 100801002 100601601

350WN210 ISO50 100 3510 1 X 101001202 100801601

350WN212 ISO50 100 4212 1 X 101201602 101002501

350WN214 ISO50 100 4414 1 X 101201602 101002501

350WN216 ISO50 100 4816 1 X 101401602 101204001

350WN218 ISO50 100 5018 1 X 101401602 101204001

350WN220 ISO50 100 5220 1 X 101601602 101603501

MAS 403 BT
AD/B

DIN 1835 E

MANDRINI PORTAFRESE TIPO WHISTLE NOTCH
WHISTLE NOTCH END MILL HOLDERS
WHISTLE NOTCH ZILINDERSCHAFTAUFNAHME
MANDRINS POUR OUTILS TYPE WHISTLE NOTCH
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COD CONO Hd 2 - GRANO INTERNO1 - GRANO

540WHN06 ISO40 50 256 1 X 100601002 500100001

540WHN08 ISO40 50 288 1 X 100801002 500100001

540WHN10 ISO40 50 3510 1 X 101001202 500100001

540WHN12 ISO40 50 4212 1 X 101201602 500100001

540WHN14 ISO40 50 4414 1 X 101201602 500100001

540WHN16 ISO40 63 4816 1 X 101401602 500100001

540WHN18 ISO40 63 5018 1 X 101401602 500100001

540WHN20 ISO40 63 5220 1 X 101601602 500100001

540WHN25 ISO40 90 6525 2 X 101802002 500100001

540WHN32 ISO40 90 7232 2 X 102002002 500100001

D

550WHN06 ISO50 50 256 1 X 100601002 500100002

550WHN08 ISO50 50 288 1 X 100801002 500100002

550WHN10 ISO50 63 3510 1 X 101001202 500100002

550WHN12 ISO50 63 4212 1 X 101201602 500100002

550WHN14 ISO50 63 4414 1 X 101201602 500100002

550WHN16 ISO50 63 4816 1 X 101401602 500100002

550WHN18 ISO50 63 5018 1 X 101401602 500100002

550WHN20 ISO50 63 5220 1 X 101601602 500100002

550WHN25 ISO50 80 6525 2 X 101802002 500100002

550WHN32 ISO50 85 7232 2 X 102002002 500100002

550WHN40 ISO50 95 8040 2 X 102002002 500100002

DIN 2080

DIN 1835 E

MANDRINI PORTAFRESE TIPO WHISTLE NOTCH
WHISTLE NOTCH END MILL HOLDERS
WHISTLE NOTCH ZILINDERSCHAFTAUFNAHME
MANDRINS POUR OUTILS TYPE WHISTLE NOTCH
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COD CONO Hd 1 - GRANO

65AWHN06 HSK50/A G6.3 15000256 80 1 x 100601002

65AWHN08 HSK50/A G6.3 15000288 80 1 x 100801002

65AWHN10 HSK50/A G6.3 150003510 80 1 x 101001202

65AWHN12 HSK50/A G6.3 150004212 90 1 x 101201602

65AWHN14 HSK50/A G6.3 150004414 90 1 x 101201602

65AWHN16 HSK50/A G6.3 150004816 90 1 x 101401602

65AWHN18 HSK50/A G6.3 150005018 90 1 x 101401602

65AWHN20 HSK50/A G6.3 150005220 100 1 x 101601602

65AWHN25 HSK50/A G6.3 150006525 110 2 x 101802002

65AWHN32 HSK50/A G6.3 150007232 120 2 x 102002002

D BILANCIATURA

66AWHN06 HSK63/A G6.3 15000256 80 1 x 100601002

66AWHN08 HSK63/A G6.3 15000288 80 1 x 100801002

66AWHN10 HSK63/A G6.3 150003510 80 1 x 101001202

66AWHN12 HSK63/A G6.3 150004212 90 1 x 101201602

66AWHN14 HSK63/A G6.3 150004414 90 1 x 101201602

66AWHN16 HSK63/A G6.3 150004816 100 1 x 101401602

66AWHN18 HSK63/A G6.3 150005018 100 1 x 101401602

66AWHN20 HSK63/A G6.3 150005220 100 1 x 101601602

66AWHN25 HSK63/A G6.3 150006325 110 2 x 101802002

66AWHN32 HSK63/A G6.3 150007232 110 2 x 102002002

61AWHN06 HSK100/A G6.3 15000256 90 1 x 100601002

61AWHN08 HSK100/A G6.3 15000288 90 1 x 100801002

61AWHN10 HSK100/A G6.3 150003510 90 1 x 101001202

61AWHN12 HSK100/A G6.3 150004212 100 1 x 101201602

61AWHN14 HSK100/A G6.3 150004414 100 1 x 101201602

61AWHN16 HSK100/A G6.3 150004816 100 1 x 101401602

61AWHN18 HSK100/A G6.3 150005018 100 1 x 101401602

61AWHN20 HSK100/A G6.3 150005220 110 1 x 101601602

61AWHN25 HSK100/A G6.3 150006525 120 2 x 101802002

61AWHN32 HSK100/A G6.3 150007232 120 2 x 102002002

61AWHN40 HSK100/A G6.3 150008040 120 2 x 102002002

DIN 69893
HSK A

DIN 1835 E

MANDRINI PORTAFRESE TIPO WHISTLE NOTCH
WHISTLE NOTCH END MILL HOLDERS
WHISTLE NOTCH ZILINDERSCHAFTAUFNAHME
MANDRINS POUR OUTILS TYPE WHISTLE NOTCH
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COD CONO Hd 1 - GRANO

65EWHN06 HSK50/E G2.5 20000256 80 1 x 100601002

65EWHN08 HSK50/E G2.5 20000288 80 1 x 100801002

65EWHN10 HSK50/E G2.5 200003510 80 1 x 101001202

65EWHN12 HSK50/E G2.5 200004212 30 1 x 101201602

65EWHN14 HSK50/E G2.5 200004414 30 1 x 101201602

65EWHN16 HSK50/E G2.5 200004816 100 1 x 101401602

65EWHN18 HSK50/E G2.5 200005018 100 1 x 101401602

65EWHN20 HSK50/E G2.5 200005220 100 1 x 101601602

65EWHN25 HSK50/E G2.5 200006525 110 2 x 101802002

65EWHN32 HSK50/E G2.5 200007232 120 2 x 102002002

D BILANCIATURA

66EWHN06 HSK63/E G2.5 20000256 65 1 x 100601002

66EWHN08 HSK63/E G2.5 20000288 65 1 x 100801002

66EWHN10 HSK63/E G2.5 200003510 65 1 x 101001202

66EWHN12 HSK63/E G2.5 200004212 80 1 x 101201602

66EWHN14 HSK63/E G2.5 200004414 80 1 x 101201602

66EWHN16 HSK63/E G2.5 200004416 80 1 x 101401602

66EWHN18 HSK63/E G2.5 200005018 80 1 x 101401602

66EWHN20 HSK63/E G2.5 200005220 80 1 x 101601602

66EWHN25 HSK63/E G2.5 200006525 100 2 x 101802002

66EWHN32 HSK63/E G2.5 200007232 100 2 x 102002002

DIN 69893
HSK E

DIN 1835 E

MANDRINI PORTAFRESE TIPO WHISTLE NOTCH
WHISTLE NOTCH END MILL HOLDERS
WHISTLE NOTCH ZILINDERSCHAFTAUFNAHME
MANDRINS POUR OUTILS TYPE WHISTLE NOTCH
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COD CONO Hd 1 - GRANO

65FWHN06 HSK50/F G2.5 20000256 80 1 x 100601002

65FWHN08 HSK50/F G2.5 20000288 80 1 x 100801002

65FWHN10 HSK50/F G2.5 200003510 80 1 x 101001202

65FWHN12 HSK50/F G2.5 200004212 90 1 x 101201602

65FWHN14 HSK50/F G2.5 200004414 90 1 x 101201602

65FWHN16 HSK50/F G2.5 200004816 100 1 x 101401602

65FWHN18 HSK50/F G2.5 200005018 100 1 x 101401602

65FWHN20 HSK50/F G2.5 200005220 100 1 x 101601602

65FWHN25 HSK50/F G2.5 200006525 110 2 x 101802002

65FWHN32 HSK50/F G2.5 200007232 120 2 x 102002002

D BILANCIATURA

66FWHN06 HSK63/F G2.5 20000256 80 1 x 100601002

66FWHN08 HSK63/F G2.5 20000288 80 1 x 100801002

66FWHN10 HSK63/F G2.5 200003510 80 1 x 101001202

66FWHN12 HSK63/F G2.5 200004212 90 1 x 101201602

66FWHN14 HSK63/F G2.5 200004414 90 1 x 101201602

66FWHN16 HSK63/F G2.5 200004816 100 1 x 101401602

66FWHN18 HSK63/F G2.5 200005018 100 1 x 101401602

66FWHN20 HSK63/F G2.5 200005220 100 1 x 101601602

66FWHN25 HSK63/F G2.5 200006525 110 2 x 101802002

66FWHN32 HSK63/F G2.5 200007232 115 2 x 102002002

DIN 69893
HSK F

DIN 1835 E

MANDRINI PORTAFRESE TIPO WHISTLE NOTCH
WHISTLE NOTCH END MILL HOLDERS
WHISTLE NOTCH ZILINDERSCHAFTAUFNAHME
MANDRINS POUR OUTILS TYPE WHISTLE NOTCH

D
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